@ Cal Poly Pomona

Facilities Planning & Management Directory

Name Phone Fax Cell E-mail Name Phone Fax (of:1]| E-mail
Anne-Marie Larrabure 6786 alarrabure  Manny Toledo 5256 3087 manueltoledo
Art Cueto 3936 562-631-6418 acueto Maria Vitela 979-6390 5341 mevitela
Bouchra Nassar 4956 2292 brnassar Marki Bustamante 3781 3748 mebustamante
Brenda Mendoza 3998 2292 bmendozal Martin Cartagena 3044 3402  909-510-0001 mcartagena
Brian Allen 3046 626-703-2411 brianallen Matt Whinery 3047 702-960-3484 mwhinery
Brian Lake 4544 4756  814-883-6084 bllake Michelle Herrera 3991 5341 mverduzco
Bruyn Bevans 979-5517 2292 951-202-4036 bbevans Miguel Guzman 3039 4850 maguzman
Cat Nu'uhiwa 6706 3748 cnuuhiwa  Michael Miller 3049 4039 mtmiller
Carmen Chan 5489 carmenchan Mike Perez 2577 2703 909-279-9339 mjperez
Diana Kong 3101 dykong Monika Kamboures 6705 2292 mkamboures
Eddie Montoya 2988 eddiemontoya Nader Nagib 3033 nnnagib
Erica Stolz 6021 4363 esstolz  Nefi Tovar 4999 2292  626-945-7973 ntovar
Francisco Vitela 3990 5341 fvitela  Oscar Murillo 5045 5341 ormurillo
Gary Fong 3939 2292 gcfong  Pamela Jordan 3950 4039 prjordan
Gary Funk 4068 5341 gefunk Peter Graves 3055 3692 psgraves
Humberto Arias 3035 5341  951-421-9693 hdarias Peter Phan 3199 4850  626-329-9854 ptphan
Jaime Landman 5107 2292 909-210-3973 jlandman Quentin Tew 4831 5061 909-374-6726 gbtew
Jaime Luna 3165 4039  909-344-6809 jgarcialuna  Robert Rice 5316 3087 rjrice
Jared Orozco 909-241-4389 jaredorozco Ryan Hamilton 3561 4039 rwhamilton
Jason Stoikoff 3042 917-826-0618 jstoikoff  Sal Guzman 3165 4039  909-681-5909 sguzmanl
Jesse Quiroz 3051 4039 jiquiroz  Samantha Mowrer 4259 4363 smmowrer
Jhowel Mercado 3029 jhowelm  Sarah Aiken 3336 4363 scfroid
Jim Stansberry 4360 909-203-2540 jcstansberry  Sophia Jing 4669 2292 smjing
Joe Boyer 6391 2292  406-360-0312 jfboyer Tiffany Castillo 3387 4363 tcastillol
John Hiatt 5009 4039 jvhiatt Vanessa Garcia 3844 4363 626-252-3049 vanessalg
Jorge Orantes 3989 5341 jorantes
Jose Mata 3858 4039 jtmata
Katelyn Wong 3925 4363 kmwong
Kenneth Kim 5173 3087 951-660-9974 kennethkim
Kevin Wedekind 4104 5061  951-255-3238 knwedekind
Krysta Elias 5334 3748 kdelias
Laura Romero 4062 2292 Iromerol
Laurie Hamilton 4884 2292 Imhamilton
Loren Mac 2113 lorenmac
Manisha Desai 3031 2292 mkpatel

Shop / Department Phone List

Shop/Area Phone Fax Shop/Area Phone Fax
Auto Shop 3055 3692 HVAC Shop 6932 5061
Bldg 81- Break Room 6757 *E* IT Help Desk 6776 *E*
Carpenter Shop 2577 2703 Key Desk 3027 4363
Contf. Call Bridge 909-979-6338 A;C;S‘Zg;e Plg\'#zzt)g? Landscape Services 4544 4756
Conference Room A 2043 *okx License of Facilities 4446 6739
Conference Room C 979-5559 *Ex Lock Shop 3039 4850
Conference Room D 3816 A Mailroom - Kyocera A 2292
Custodial Services 4232 979-5535 Maintenance Shop 3278 *Ex
Customer Service 3030 4363 Carpenter Shop 3168 EE
DRC 2991 *Ex Paint Shop 3054 4363
Design & Construction 2249 2292 Plumbing Shop 3043 AL
Electrical Shop 3435 3402 Warehouse 5484 HEx Wall phone
POWER FAILURE 4845 Water Treatment Plant 5189 o
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IN THE EVENT OF AN EMERGENCY CALL x 3070



	Phone List

